Distributor of Volgen/Division of Kaga Electronics USA: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SPN50-05S - AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 50W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Volgen/Division of Kaga Electronics USAVolgen/Division of Kaga Electronics USA
SPN50-05SSPN50-05S

Note:
• Mounting screws not to exceed max penetration of 6mm
• Screw thread size is M3 (Metric) or 6/32nd (Inch)
• Weight 200g typ.
• Measurements in millimeter (mm) unless otherwise specified
• Tolerance ± 1mm
2
MODEL Output Voltage
Output Current
(85 ~ 264 VAC)
Efficiency
(%)
Load Regulation
(mV max)
SPN50-05S 5VDC 10A 75% 10mV max
SPN50-12S 12VDC 4.2A 78% 10mV max
SPN50-15S 15VDC 3.4A 79% 10mV max
SPN50-24S 24VDC 2.1A 80% 20mV max
SPN50-48S 48VDC 1.1A 80% 40mV max
NOTE:
All specifications typical and nominal / full load and 25°C unless otherwise noted.
Avoid sustained operation in overload or dead short conditions.
Specifications subject to changes without notice.